2022-2024 Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Choreography Certification
Music / Lyrics Certification

	Name of School
	
	
	
	Kick
	
	Jazz



	Level of Competition:
	
	
	   Varsity
	
	  JV
	
	  B-Squad
	
	Middle School


	 
This form needs to be completed and kept on file in the school office prior to any routine being performed in competition. A new form needs to be filled out and filed for any significant changes (more than 30 seconds of new choreography or music) or additions to a routine. 

Choreography Certification:
This form is to certify that our choreography will be created by current, actively performing student members of our dance team and members of our coaching staff.  

Any outside sources may be used for inspiration (not a choreographer) including, but not limited to, social media, camps, television, music videos, etc. Each source used must be listed below. No more than 30% of your routine may be from these sources.

We understand that any violation of this rule will result in penalties as stated in Rule 2, Section 3, Article 1. An incident report will be filed with the MSHSL and an investigation may be conducted at the discretion of the MSHSL.

Music and Lyrics:
We understand that the music, lyrics, and routine has been reviewed and approved by the Activities Director or Principal and is age appropriate, suitable for an educational environment, and meet community standards.

We realize that any violation of this agreement may result in forfeiture of the contest and any honors or awards received.

Outside sources used for inspiration for choreography, music, or uniforms:

	1.
	

	

	2.
	

	

	3.
	

	

	4.
	

	


Use the back of this form as necessary to list additional sources
	Coach Name
	



	Coach Signature
	
	
	Date
	



	School Admin. Name
	
	
	Position
	



	School Admin. Signature
	
	
	Date
	





